Sep 08 2024 (20:36) India Rail Info 1

Simhapuri SF Express (PT)/12710 - SF - SCR
KVZ/Kavali to GDR/Gudur Junction
1h 45m - 89 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 23:05 10 (1 0 76 |536 |SCR
2 KZJ Kazipet Junction 00:49 00:50 Tm (2,3 |2 132 |44 [286 |SCR
3 WL Warangal 01:04 01:05 Tm (1 |2 142 (82 |271 |SCR
4  |MABD |Mahbubabad 07:49 01:50 im (1 |2 [202 (98 |198 [SCR
5 |KMT |Khammam 02:19 02:20 Tm (1 |2 (249 (46 |118 [SCR
6 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 04:30 04:40 10m (7 |2 349 |56 [19 |SCR
7 TEL Tenali Junction 05:14 05:15 Tm (3 |2 380 |65 |11 [SCR
8 |BPP  |Bapatla 05:54 05:55 Tm (1 (2 [423 |48 |10 |SCR
9 |CX Chirala 06:14 06:15 Tm [0 (2 [438 |69 |8 |SCR
10 |OGL |[Ongole 06:58 07:00 2m (3 (2 |487 |70 (8 |SCR
11 [SKM  |Singarayakonda 07:24 07:25 Tm |0 |2 |515 [81 |25 |[SCR
12 |KVZ |Kavali 07:53 07:55 2m [0 (2 |553 |110 {21 |SCR
13 |BTTR |Bitragunta 08:04 08:05 Tm [0 |2 569 |74 |16 |SCR
14 |NLR |[Nellore 08:33 08:35 2m |3 (2 |604 |54 |18 |SCR
15 |VDE |Vedayapalem 08:43 08:45 2m (0 |2 [611 |34 |27 |[SCR
16 |GDR |Gudur junction 09:40 2 642 |- 19 |[SCR

Sep 08 2024 (20:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



